Noon
12:15

12:35

12:55

1:15

1:30

1:40

2:40

4:00

Colorado Basin Roundtable
April 27, 2015
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
Noon-4 pm

Pizza Working Lunch
Grant Application Presentation
West Divide WCD/CRD Kendig Reservoir feasibility: John Currier.

Grant Application Presentation

Remote Cloud Seeding: Mark Ritterbush, Water Operations Supervisor
City of Grand Junction for the Water Enhancement Authority.
Colorado Water Plan: Comments due on May 1

Modeling Discussion
Where we are

Break

Seven Points/Principles Framework
Louis Meyer will discuss the view of the Seven Points he has developed and
publicly addressed elsewhere. Plus we will have follow up discussion on where
this process stands with the WS Roundtables and the IBCC.

Review Draft of Phase Il of CBRT BIP

Dismiss



