Colorado Basin Roundtable

April 27, 2015
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
Noon-4 pm

Noon 12:15	Pizza Working Lunch Grant Application Presentation West Divide WCD/CRD Kendig Reservoir feasibility: John Currier.
12:35	Grant Application Presentation Remote Cloud Seeding: Mark Ritterbush, Water Operations Supervisor City of Grand Junction for the Water Enhancement Authority.
12:55	Colorado Water Plan: Comments due on May 1
1:15	Modeling Discussion Where we are
1:30	Break
1:40	Seven Points/Principles Framework Louis Meyer will discuss the view of the Seven Points he has developed and publicly addressed elsewhere. Plus we will have follow up discussion on where this process stands with the WS Roundtables and the IBCC.
2:40	Review Draft of Phase II of CBRT BIP
4:00	Dismiss